JACK COUNTY DISASTER RELIEF FUND

JACKSBORO NATIONAL BANK 091367

DATE | NAME DEPOSIT EXPENSE BALANCE
|

3/28/2022 ANONYMOUS ] 15.00 26,767.00
3/28/2022 LISA PERRY - PAYPAL TEST 20.00 ~26,787.00
3/28/2022 KATHY SMITH ) 50.00 26,837.00 |
3/28/2022 GAIL ADELE TOMLINSON BIALAS 100.00 26,937.00
3/28/2022 ROBERT TIPTON B 100.00 27,037.00
3/28/2022 DEBORAH BLACK 100.00 | 27,137.00
3/28/2022 SHERRY BEHNKE 100.00 27,237.00
3/28/2022 GARY EARL HUDDLESTON 100.00 127,337.00
3/28/2022 SAMMY SHANAFELT 100.00 27,437.00
3/28/2022 ANONYMOUS 130.00 | 27,567.00
3/28/2022 JIM PHIPPS 25.00 27,592.00
3/28/2022 LYNN SMITH ] 120.00 27,712.00
3/28/2022 DAVID DEIS B 20000 27,912.00
3/28/2022 C KEY ~200.00 28,112.00
3/28/2022| CHARLENE STEPHENSON ~ 200.00 28,312.00
3/28/2022  CHRISTINE INGE B 250.00 28,562.00
3/28/2022 GORDON PLUMLEE i 300.00 28,862.00
3/28/2022 OLETA ARMSTRONG B 500.00 ] 29,362.00
3/28/2022 BRAZOS VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 500.00 29,862.00
3/28/2022 CAROL HARRELL 1500.00 | 30,362.00
3/28/2022 JACKSBORO GARDEN CLUB 720.00 31,082.00
3/28/2022 K GLEN LEA - 1,000.00 | 32,082.00
3/28/2022 COAHOMA ISD ATHLETIC DEPT (C JOSLIN AD) 2,330.00 ] 34,412.00
3/28/2022 GARRETT GUNN 200.00 34,612.00
3/28/2022 BEVERLY NIXON B 5,000.00 39,612.00
3/28/2022 STEVEN HOLLIDAY 25.00 | 39,637.00
3/28/2022 MARY HICKS 1,000.00 40,637.00
3/29/2022 DEBRA DURKIN ] 50.00 40,687.00
3/29/2022 BELINDA ALLES ) 50.00 40,737.00
3/29/2022 HILDA KOGUT 100.00 40,837.00
3/29/2022 MORRIS MEMORIAL 100.00 | 40,937.00
3/29/2022 PAULA BERRY 100.00 | ~ 41,037.00
3/29/2022 ANONYMOUS B 100.00 41,137.00
3/29/2022 LEEJO GEORGE - 100.00 41,237.00
3/29/2022 ANN BARNETT 200.00 41,437.00
3/29/2022 JULIE HUNSAKER - 400.00 41,837.00
3/29/2022 JACKSBORO VFW 500.00 | 42,337.00
3/29/2022 SCHINDLER - 500.00 42,837.00
3/29/2022 MARY ANN RICHTER 1,00000 43,837.00
3/29/2022 PERRIN ADVENT CHURCH 1,000.00 44,837.00
3/29/2022 JANICE FRANCIS B 50000 45,337.00
3/29/2022 HAPPY C RANCH 2,000.00 | 47,337.00




3/30/2022[CURTIS FITZGERALD 50.00 47,387.00
3/30/2022 KERRY MOSS 50.00 47,437.00
3/30/2022 STINSON » ~ 60.00 47,497.00
3/30/2022 PEEK CHIROPRACTIC CLINIC 100.00 47,597.00
3/30/2022 KATHRYN AUSTIN 100.00 47,697.00
3/30/2022 KEVIN WILLS ] 100.00 47,797.00
3/30/2022 BRENDA NASH i ©100.00 47,897.00
3/30/2022 BONNIE HODGES ~ 200.00 48,097.00
3/30/2022 KARLA KING CHAPMAN - CLASS OF 1974 48,097.00
& STEVE COVERT - CLASS OF 1973 250.00 48,347.00

3/30/2022 DR WILLIAM REAGAN 1250.00 48,597.00
3/30/2022 GRAVYBILL 300.00 48,897.00
3/30/2022 COLT MIDSTREAM 447.00 | 49,344.00
3/30/2022 DANA ALAN TECULVER i 500.00 49,844.00
3/30/2022 THOMAS SALMON & REBEL LEA ROBERTSON 500.00 50,344.00
3/30/2022 ANONYMOUS 1,000.00 51,344.00
3/30/2022 PETTUS 1,000.00 52,344.00
3/31/2022 ANONYMOUS ) ~10.00 52,354.00
3/31/2022|SMITH B B 50.00 52,404.00
3/31/2022 BEREND B 50.00  52,454.00
3/29/2022 | LISA PERRY - PAYPAL TEST i 19.52 52,473.52
3/29/2022 PAXTON WAGNER - PAYPAL TRANSFER 9.22 | 52,482.74
3/29/2022 MARY M BAYER - PAYPAL TRANSFER 48.06 52,530.80
3/31/2022 GLENDA FRANKLIN ARMSTRONG ~100.00 52,630.80
3/31/2022 ROBBINS 300.00 52,930.80
~3/31/2022 TO GROW IN JESUS MINISTRY ~ 300.00 53,230.80
3/31/2022 VILLAGE KITCHEN ~500.00 53,730.80
3/31/2022 PEVETO RANCH COMPANY 5,000.00 58,730.80
4/1/2022 TREVINO - B 50.00 ~ 58,780.80
4/1/2022 NEELY TIPTON ~ 50.00 - 58,830.80
4/1/2022 WILBARGER COUNTY 4-H i 60.00  58,890.80
4/1/2022 VERNA/JOHN CALLAN 100.00 . 58,990.80
4/1/2022 CRUMPTON B 100.00 59,090.80
4/1/2022 DELAINA HIETT - 150.00 59,240.80
4/1/2022 BROCKRIEDE ] 50.00 59,290.80
~ 4/1/2022 S HARDON - B 100.00 59,390.80
4/1/2022 WATKINS - 150,00 59,540.80
4/1/2022 MINERAL WELLS NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY 200.00 59,740.80
4/1/2022 JAMES/MARY NICHOLS | 200.00 59,940.80
4/1/2022 FRITTS ] 250.00 60,190.80
4/1/2022 SHOCK WATCH IN GRAHAM 305.00 | 60,495.80
4/1/2022 FRANK MAIO - ~ 500.00 60,995.80
4/1/2022 CHRISTOPHER/DELLA FERGUSON 500.00 | 61,495.80
4/1/2022 CARROLL LEWIS ’ 500.00 61,995.80
4/1/2022 CHARLES MCANEAR | 1,000.00 62,995.80
4/1/2022 COFFEY 200.00 63,195.80
4/1/2022 FELDERHOFF 1,000.00 64,195.80




4/4/2022|RALPH FIELDS CANDLES - RALPH/MEG STROUP 50.00 64,245.80
4/4/2022 STEVEN/DOBORAH COTTON B 50.00 64,295.80
4/4/2022 KAREN FIESZEL ' 60.00 64,355.80
4/4/2022 APRIL HUNTER 7 75.00 64,430.80
4/4/2022 KENNETH FIELDS 7 7 100.00 64,530.80
4/4/2022 CAROL HENDERSON ; 7 200.00 - 64,730.80
4/4/2022 KEITH SHARP N 500.00 65,230.80
4/4/2022|ROBERT MYERS 500.00 65,730.80
4/4/2022 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS : 1,000.00 66,730.80
4/4/2022|WISE COUNTY FARM BUREAU 1,000.00 67,730.80
4/4/2022 SILVER ENERGY SERVICES 7 2,500.00 | 70,230.80
4/4/2022 ANONYMOUS - 5,000.00 75,230.80
4/4/2022/ AVANGRID RENEWABLES 10,000.00 | | 85230.80
4/5/2022 ANONYMOUS 7 100.00 | 85,330.80
4/5/2022 NORTH CREEK RANCH - ED RUMAGE 1,000.00 86,330.80
4/5/2022/MTC - LINDSEY STATE JAIL 7 1,000.00 N 87,330.80
4/5/2022 KAREN RUMAGE 7 1,500.00 . 88,830.80
4/5/2022 BRITTANY BUMPAS DODD & HOSPITAL ) 88,830.80

CORP OF AMERICA CO-WORKERS 7 1,694.03 7 90,524.83
4/6/2022/RON & CAROLYN SIMPSON _ B 50.00 B 90,574.83
4/6/2022|LARRY MILLER ] 100.00 90,674.83
4/6/2022 HEATHER MUELLER 7 ) 185.00 90,859.83
4/6/2022 JOYCE GARNER WENCH 400.00 - 91,259.83
4/6/2022 FBC OF BRYSON B B 5,000.00 96,259.83
4/7/2022 VINCENT JAMISON ] 40.00 i 96,299.83
4/7/2022/ ANONYMOUS - ~50.00 - 96,349.83
4/7/2022|1&L SPECIAL 4/87 PER BRYAN BUMPASS 100.00 | 96,449.83
4/7/2022|SCOTT WHITE : 1 100.00 | 96,549.83
4/7/2022 GEORGE & ELIZABETH WILLIAMS - 10000 96,649.83
4/7/2022 FUMC - BRECKENRIDGE, TX ’ 200.00 | | 96,849.83
4/7/2022 ANONYMOUS 7 - 60.00 | 96,909.83 |
4/7/2022 JAMES CARLTON | 150.00 | i 97,059.83
4/7/2022|ROY/HEIDI VOGTSBERGER - 100.00 | 97,159.83
4/7/2022/ ANONYMOUS - 1,363.10 | . 98,522.93
4/7/2022| MICHAEL/MARILYN ANDRUS - 25.00 . 98,547.93
4/7/2022|FUMC - HOLLIDAY, TX 7 | 40000 . 98,947.93
4/7/2022 LARRY/JANICE RICH | 50.00 | ) 98,997.93
4/7/2022|JACK COUNTY CHILD WELFARE BOARD 1,000.00 99,997.93
4/7/2022 PROSPERITY BANK i 3,00000 102,997.93
4/7/2022|BOB DOWDELL 7 1,000.00 103,997.93
4/7/2022|DILLON V MEADOWS 100.00 104,097.93
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